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OPERATING TABLE PROMERIX

Increased efficiency in all

surgical procedures

Promerix is heavy-duty, electro-hydraulic operating table for all
kind of surgeries, meeting the strictest demands of modern
operating theatres. With its modular construction, stable floor lock
and comprehensive range of accessories, Promerix can be set up

to the best possible configuration for each surgical procedure.

Promerix provides open access to the operated area and excellent
working ergonomics for the surgical team without compromising
on patient safety. You can choose among two different column
options, Fixed model for e.g. bariatric surgery and sliding for

surgeries where imaging is essential.

Promerix is both easy to use and to maintain, it fulfills X-ray and C-
arm requirements through its sliding possibility and reverse
functions, as well as its wide table section material.

Safe working load (SWL) 325 kg (with sliding function 275 kg).




Promerix operating table features

Electro-hydraulic, mobile operating table

Battery capacity for up to one week of operations, table can be used during charging
Several control options e.g. cable and infrared control unit with backlight
Override panel in the column for emergency use

Fulfils X-ray and C-arm requirements

Hydraulic floor lock system with 4 cylinders

Wide range of accessories e.g. for spinal surgery and shoulder arthroscopy
Mattress options 65 mm IS mattress with pin or 80 mm visco-elastic memory foam
Maximum safe working load 275 kg (sliding), 325 kg (non-sliding)

Unique latching mechanism for table top sections

Base cover options stainless steel or ABS

Optional 5th wheel with or without powered drive function

PC Service software available



Title

Length

Width (table top)
Height adjustment

Safe working load (SWL)
Trendelenburg

Reverse Trendelenburg
Head rest adjustment
Back section adjustment
Leg section adjustment
Castors size

Frequency

Weight

Longitudinal shift of the table top

Lateral tilt

Floor clearance
Max. lifting capacity
Is Lojer Product

Product Code

Non-sliding
2100 mm
540 mm
610 - 1070 mm
325 kg
-35°

+35°

-45 - +45°
-45-+80°
-95-+70°
125

47 - 63 Hz

300 kg

20-20°
25 mm
490 kg
0

100060000

Slide

2100 mm
540 mm
650 - 1110 mm
275 kg

-35°

+35°

-45 - +45°
-45-+80°
-105-+70°
125

47 - 63 Hz
325 kg

410 mm
-25-+25°
25 mm

490 kg

0

100060000



