

OPERATING TABLE PROMERIX

Increased efficiency in all surgical procedures

Promerix is heavy-duty, electro-hydraulic operating table for all kind of surgeries, meeting the strictest demands of modern operating theatres. With its modular construction, stable floor lock and comprehensive range of accessories, Promerix can be set up to the best possible configuration for each surgical procedure.

Promerix provides open access to the operated area and excellent working ergonomics for the surgical team without compromising on patient safety. You can choose among two different column options, Fixed model for e.g. bariatric surgery and sliding for surgeries where imaging is essential.

Promerix is both easy to use and to maintain, it fulfills X-ray and C-arm requirements through its sliding possibility and reverse functions, as well as its wide table section material.

Safe working load (SWL) 325 kg (with sliding function 275 kg).





Promerix operating table features

- Electro-hydraulic, mobile operating table
- Battery capacity for up to one week of operations, table can be used during charging
- Several control options e.g. cable and infrared control unit with backlight
- Override panel in the column for emergency use
- Fulfils X-ray and C-arm requirements
- Hydraulic floor lock system with 4 cylinders
- Wide range of accessories e.g. for spinal surgery and shoulder arthroscopy
- Mattress options 65 mm IS mattress with pin or 80 mm visco-elastic memory foam
- Maximum safe working load 275 kg (sliding), 325 kg (non-sliding)
- Unique latching mechanism for table top sections
- Base cover options stainless steel or ABS
- Optional 5th wheel with or without powered drive function
- PC Service software available

Title	Non-sliding	Slide
Length	2100 mm	2100 mm
Width (table top)	540 mm	540 mm
Height adjustment	610 - 1070 mm	650 - 1110 mm
Safe working load (SWL)	325 kg	275 kg
Trendelenburg	-35 °	-35 °
Reverse Trendelenburg	+35 °	+35 °
Head rest adjustment	-45 - +45 °	-45 - +45 °
Back section adjustment	-45 - +80 °	-45 - +80 °
Leg section adjustment	-95 - +70 °	-105 - +70 °
Castors size	125	125
Frequency	47 - 63 Hz	47 - 63 Hz
Weight	300 kg	325 kg
Longitudinal shift of the table top		410 mm
Lateral tilt	20 - 20 °	-25 - +25 °
Floor clearance	25 mm	25 mm
Max. lifting capacity	490 kg	490 kg
Is Lojer Product	0	0
Product Code	100060000	100060000